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FY B TECH CIVIL  ENGINEERING    TIME TABLE           SEM I    A.Y. 24-25

Time / Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8.30 - 9.25 ------

CONSTRUCTION
TECHNIQUES AND
INFRASTRUCTURE

PROJECT  TH
DL202

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

AL101

------

DTI

LAB9.30 - 10.25 ------ PHY TH DL202

CONSTRUCTION
TECHNIQUES AND
INFRASTRUCTURE

PROJECT AL101

------

10:30 - 11.25
PHY LAB Group 1/
CONSTRUCTION

ENGINEERING LAB
Group 2

MATHS TH DL202
EG LAB G1 & G2

CCF2

------

11.30 - 12.25 EG TH DL202 -------

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

AL206

12.25 - 13.30 LUNCH BREAK

13.30 - 14.25 PHY LAB Group 1/
CONSTRUCTION

ENGINEERING LAB
Group 2

ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE AND

ENGINEERING TH
DL202

PHY TH DL202 PHY TUT DL201

CC14:30 - 15:25
BTC LAB

ALL STUDENTS
DL202

MATHS TH DL202 MATHS TUT DL201

15:30 - 16:25
BTC

DL001
EG TH DL202

CONSTRUCTION
TECHNIQUES AND
INFRASTRUCTURE
PROJECT TH DL201
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FY B TECH COMPUTER  ENGINEERING                TIME TABLE                           SEM I    A.Y.
24-25

Time / Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8.30 - 9.25 CPPS AL004 P&S TH DL001 DLD TH DL001 ------- EM TH DL001

9.30 - 10.25
CPPS G1 CCF2/
CPPS G2 CCF1

MATHS TH
DL001 MATHS TUT DL001

DSW

P&S TH DL001

10:30 - 11.25 CHEM TH DL001 CHEM TUT DL001 IKS TH DL001

11.30 - 12.25 CPPS AL202 IKS TH DL001 EM TH DL001 DLD TH DL001

12.25 - 13.30 LUNCH BREAK

13.30 - 14.25 MATHS TH
DL001 CHEM LAB G1/

EM LAB G2
CHEM LAB G2/

EM LAB G1

------

CC14:30 - 15:25 CHEM TH
DL001 ------

15:30 - 16:25 ------- ------- ------ ------

DLD-  DIGITAL
LOGIC DESIGN

P&S-
PROBABILITY &
STATISTICS

CPPS-
COMPUTER
PROGRAMMING
& PROBLEM
SOLVING
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FY B TECH ELECTRONICS  ENGINEERING               TIME TABLE                          SEM I    A.Y. 24-
25

Time / Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10.30 - 11.25 BSE TH DL002 CHEM TH DL002

DSW

------ CHEM TH DL002

11:30 -
12.25

MATHS TH DL002 MATHS TH
DL002 CHEM LAB G1/

EM LAB G2

MATHS TUT DL002

12.30 - 13.25 CHEM TH DL002 BEE TH DL002 BSE TH DL002

13.25 - 14.30           LUNCH BREAK

14.30 - 15.25 BEE TH DL002 ----- CPPS TH AL004
CHEM LAB G2/

EM LAB G1
CC15.30 - 16.25 EM TH DL002 ----- CPPS TH AL004

16.30 - 17.25 IKS TH DL002 -----
CPPS G1 CCF1/
CPPS G2 CCF2

EM TH DL 201

17.30 - 18.25 IKS TH DL002 ------ ----- ---------
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FY B TECH ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING    TIME TABLE           SEM I   A.Y. 24-25

Time / Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8.30 - 9.25 BEE TH DL201 ------ ------ -------

9.30 - 10.25 MATHS TH
DL201 MATHS TH DL201 BEE DL002 PHY TUT DL201 -------

10:30 - 11.25 BTE TH DL201 PHY TH DL201
BEE LAB G2 /

PHYSICS LAB G1

MATHS TUT DL201 BTE TH DL201

11.30 - 12.25 EG TH DL201 BTC TH DL201 EG TH DL201 BEE  DL201

12.25 - 13.30 LUNCH BREAK

13.30 - 14.25 PHY TH DL201 BTE TH CL201
BEE LAB G1 /

PHYSICS LAB G2
DTI

LAB

CC14:30 - 15:25 BTC LAB

DL201

EG LAB  G1 & G2

    CCF215:30 - 16:25 ------

BTC- Buisness
& Technical
Communication

BEE- Basics of
Electrical Science

EG- Engineering
Graphics

BTE- Basics of
Thermal Engg.

PHY- Applied
Physics
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FY B TECH ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION  ENGG.    TIME TABLE           SEM I   A.Y. 24-25

Time / Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10.30 - 11.25 ------ ----- BEE TH DL002 IKS TH DL002 BEE TH DL202

11:30 - 12.25 CHEM LAB G1/
EM LAB G2

----- CHEM TH DL002 CHEM TUT
DL002 CHEM LAB G2/

EM LAB G1
12.30 - 13.25 IKS TH DL001 MATHS TH DL002 MATHS TUT

DL002

13.25 - 14.30 LUNCH BREAK

14.30 - 15.25

DSW

CHEM TH DL002 BSE TH DL002
CPPS CCF1 G1/
CPPS CCF2 G2

CC15.30 - 16.25 MATHS TH
DL002 EM TH DL002

16.30 - 17.25 EM TH DL002 CPPS TH DL002 BSE TH DL002

17.30 - 18.25 ------ CPPS TH DL002 ----- ------- -----
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FY B TECH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY    TIME TABLE           SEM I    A.Y. 24-25

Time / Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10.30 - 11.25 DLD TH DL001 ------ ------- MATHS TUT
DL001

DSW11:30 - 12.25 IKS TH DL001
CHEM LAB G2/

EM LAB G1
CHEM LAB G1/

EM LAB G2

CHEM TUT DL001

12.30 - 13.25 EM TH DL001 EM TH DL001

13.25 - 14.30 LUNCH BREAK

14.30 - 15.25
CPPS G1 CCF2/
CPPS G2 CCF1

MATHS TH
DL001

MATHS TH
DL001 P&S DL001

CC15.30 - 16.25 CHEM TH DL001 CHEM TH DL001 DLD TH DL001

16.30 - 17.25 CPPS TH AL004 IKS TH DL001 ------ CPPS TH DL001

17.30 - 18.25 ------- ------ ------ P&S TH DL001 -----

DLD-  DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

CPPS-
COMPUTER
PROGRAMMING
& PROBLEM
SOLVING

P&S- PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

EM-
ENGINEERING
MECHANICS
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FY B TECH MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    TIME TABLE           SEM I   A.Y. 24-25

Time / Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10.30 - 11.25 PHY TH DL202 -------- PHY TH DL202 PHY TH DL202

DTI LAB11:30 - 12.25 MATHS TH
DL202 PHY LAB G1 /

EM&A LAB G2

MATHS TH DL202 MATHS TH DL202

12.30 - 13.25 EG TH DL202 EM&A TH DL202 BEE TH DL202

13.25 - 14.30 LUNCH BREAK

14.30 - 15.25 BTC TH DL202
PHY LAB G2 /
 EM&A LAB G1

BEE LAB
 G1

EG TH DL202

CC15.30 - 16.25 BEE TH DL202 EM&A TH DL202

16.30 - 17.25 EG LAB G1 & G2
CCF2

EM&A TH DL202 BEE LAB
G2

BTC LAB
 DL20217.30 - 18.25 --------- ---------

BTC- Buisness & Technical Communication
PHY- Applied
Physics

EG- Engineering Graphics

BEE- Basics of
Electrical &
Electronics
EM&A-
Engineering
Materials &
applications
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FY B TECH PRODUCTION ENGINEERING    TIME TABLE           SEM I   A.Y. 24-25

Time / Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8.30 - 9.25 --------- BMT TH CL305 BMT TH CL305 BEE TH CL305
-------

9.30 - 10.25 --------- PHY LAB G1/
BEE LAB G2

PHY TH CL305 PHY TH CL305

10:30 - 11.25 --------- MATHS TH CL305 BMT TH CL305
PHY LAB G2/
BEE LAB G111.30 - 12.25 --------- BTC TH CL305 EG TH CL305 EG TH CL305

12.25 - 13.30 LUNCH BREAK

13.30 - 14.25

DTI LAB

PHY TH CL305 BEE TH CL305 MATHS TH
CL305

CC14:30 - 15:25 MATHS TH CL305
BTC LAB

DL305

EG LAB G1 &
G2

CCF215:30 - 16:25 BEE TH CL305

BMT- Basic
Manufacturing
Technology

BTC- Buisness &
Technical
Communication

BEE- Basics of
Electrical Engg.

EG- Engineering
Graphics
PHY- Applied
Physics

hu
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FY B TECH TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY    TIME TABLE           SEM I   A.Y. 24-25

Time / Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

10.30 - 11.25 BTC TH CL305 EEDTE TH CL305 -------- ------- EG TH CL305

11:30 - 12.25 EEDTE TH
DL305 EG LAB G1 & G2

CCF2
BTC LAB
 DL201

PHY LAB G1/
EEDTE LAB G2

MATHS TH
CL305

12.30 - 13.25 ETE&R TH
CL305 PHY TUT CL305

13.25 - 14.30 LUNCH BREAK

14.30 - 15.25 EG TH CL305 PHY TH DL201 PHY TH DL201 PHY LAB G1/
EEDTE LAB G2

CC15.30 - 16.25

DTI LAB

MATHS TH DL201 MATHS TH DL201

16.30 - 17.25 ETE&R TH DL201 ETE&R TH DL201 ------

17.30 - 18.25 ------ EEDTE TH DL201 ------ ---------



MONDAY TUESDAY
Time / Day DL 001 DL002 DL201 DL202 CL305 Time / Day DL 001 DL002 DL201 DL202 CL305

8.30 - 9.25 ELECT 8.30 - 9.25 COMP CIVIL PROD
9.30 - 10.25 ELECT 9.30 - 10.25 COMP ELECT CIVIL

10:30 - 11.25 IT ELEX ELECT MECH TEXT 10:30 - 11.25 COMP ELEX ELECT CIVIL TEXT
11.30 - 12.25 IT ELEX ELECT MECH TEXT 11.30 - 12.25 COMP ELEX ELECT CIVIL PROD
12.30 - 13.25 IT ELEX MECH TEXT 12.30 - 13.25 EXTC ELEX
13.30 - 14.25 COMP ELECT 13.30 - 14.25 ELECT CIVIL PROD
14:30 - 15:25COMP ELEX ELECT MECH TEXT 14:30 - 15:25 IT EXTC TEXT CIVIL PROD
15:30 - 16:25 CIVIL ELEX ELECT MECH 15:30 - 16:25 IT EXTC TEXT CIVIL PROD
16.30 - 17.25 ELEX 16.30 - 17.25 IT EXTC TEXT MECH
17.30 -18.25 ELEX 17.30 -18.25 EXTC

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Time / Day DL 001 DL002 DL201 DL202 CL305 Time / Day DL 001 DL002 DL201 DL202 CL305

8.30 - 9.25 COMP PROD 8.30 - 9.25 PROD
9.30 - 10.25 COMP ELECT PROD 9.30 - 10.25 ELECT PROD

10:30 - 11.25COMP EXTC MECH PROD 10:30 - 11.25 IT EXTC ELECT MECH PROD
11.30 - 12.25 COMP EXTC TEXT MECH PROD 11.30 - 12.25 IT EXTC ELECT MECH PROD
12.30 - 13.25 EXTC TEXT MECH 12.30 - 13.25 IT EXTC MECH
13.30 - 14.25 CIVIL PROD 13.30 - 14.25 CIVIL PROD
14:30 - 15:25 IT EXTC TEXT CIVIL PROD 14:30 - 15:25 IT CIVIL MECH
15:30 - 16:25 IT EXTC TEXT CIVIL PROD 15:30 - 16:25 IT CIVIL MECH
16.30 - 17.25 EXTC TEXT 16.30 - 17.25 IT EXTC ELEX MECH
17.30 -18.25 TEXT 17.30 -18.25 IT MECH

FRIDAY
Time / Day DL 001 DL002 DL201 DL202 CL305 civil

8.30 - 9.25 COMP comp
9.30 - 10.25 COMP EXTC

10:30 - 11.25COMP ELEX ELECT EXTC TEXT elex
11.30 - 12.25 COMP ELEX ELECT TEXT mech
12.30 - 13.25 ELEX TEXT prod
13.30 - 14.25 text
14:30 - 15:25 it
15:30 - 16:25 elect
16.30 - 17.25
17.30 -18.25


